
KOLKATA METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, DIVISION

WATER AND SANITATION SECTOR, KMDA

83/1A, VIVEKANANDA ROAD, 3

_______________________________________________________________________________________________

No.EE/Div – IV/W&S/2W-07/2025-26/26  

 

Tender Notice No. : EE/

 

Ref: Tender No: 

Due to some unavoidable circumstances following changes has been done:

1. Last date of Bid Submission Online will be: 

2. Technical Bid opening date will be on

3. Ref.: Clause No.: 12of e-NIT from sl. 3 to sl. 5

 

For details & corrigendum if any, please keep visit:

office of the undersigned for further information. 

 

All other details, Terms & Conditions will remain same and unaltered.

 

 

      

     

No. : EE/Div – IV/W&S/2W-07/2025-26/26  

 

Copy forwarded to: 

 

i) The Chief Engineer, W&S Sector , KMDA

ii) The Superintending Engineer (FAWS)

iii) The Director of Finance, KMDA.

iv) The  Deputy Secretary (PR  Cell ), KMDA, Unnayan Bhavan, Salt Lake, Kolkata

        publish in  the  website . 

v) Notice board. 

 

 

 

KOLKATA METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, DIVISION- IV,  

WATER AND SANITATION SECTOR, KMDA 

83/1A, VIVEKANANDA ROAD, 3rd. FLOOR, KOLKATA-700 006 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________

       

1
ST 

CORRIGENDUM  

EE/Divn.- IV/ W&S/KMDA/3T-01/12/23, Dt. 08-07-202

Tender No: EE/Divn.-IV/T-05/KMDA of 2025-26 

Due to some unavoidable circumstances following changes has been done: 

Last date of Bid Submission Online will be: 28-07-2025 upto 6:30 P.M instead of 23-07-

on: 31-07-2025 after 2:00 P.M. instead of 28-07-2025

sl. 3 to sl. 5 of Sec-B. 

For details & corrigendum if any, please keep visit: www.wbtenders.gov.in, www.kmdaonline.org

office of the undersigned for further information.  

All other details, Terms & Conditions will remain same and unaltered. 

           Executive Engineer  

     Divn-IV, W&S Sector, KMDA

 

      Date: 

The Chief Engineer, W&S Sector , KMDA 

(FAWS), W&S Sector , KMDA 

The Director of Finance, KMDA. 

The  Deputy Secretary (PR  Cell ), KMDA, Unnayan Bhavan, Salt Lake, Kolkata- 91 with  a  request  to   

Executive Engineer  

Divn-IV, W&S Sector, KMDA

_______________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 Date: 17-07-2025 

2025 

-2025 upto 6:30 P.M 

25 after 2:00 P.M. 

www.kmdaonline.org, or contact this 

Executive Engineer   

S Sector, KMDA 

 17-07-2025 

91 with  a  request  to    

Executive Engineer   

, W&S Sector, KMDA 


